
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Firenze 2015 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2012 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9039WR 2012 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

13 Aug 1991

7863Pawel WIESIOLEK1 POL

847

11.06

900

7.36

1747

747

14.30

2494

758

1.95

3252

828

49.70

D1:4080

852

14.98

792

46.22

5724

746

4.45

6470

683

56.33

7153

710

4:35.39

D2:37834932

(5) (8) (7)(4) (4) (2)(3)(6) (2) (4)

(1) (1) (2)(2) (1) (1)(1)(2) (1)

-0.4+1.3-1.1

R: 3237 (4) J: 2404 (2) T: 2222 (2)

18 Nov 1992

7752Liam RAMSAY2 GBR

856

11.02

802

6.95

1658

664

12.94

2322

758

1.95

3080

931

47.56

D1:4011

874

14.80

684

40.95

5569

804

4.65

6373

604

51.05

6977

775

4:25.37

D2:37414885

(4) (11) (1)(2) (2) (6)(3)(5) (10) (11)

(2) (2) (3)(3) (3) (2)(4)(7) (5)

-0.9+3.3+0.6

R: 3436 (2) J: 2364 (3) T: 1952 (7)

13 Jan 1990

7611Simone CAIROLI3 ITA

878

10.92

910

7.40

1788

658

12.85

2446

785

1.98

3231

855

49.13

D1:4086

805

15.37

599

36.75

5490

659

4.15

6149

693

57.04

6842

769

4:26.36

D2:35254891

(14) (7) (2)(3) (10) (10)(2)(1) (1) (12)

(3) (3) (7)(1) (2) (3)(2)(1) (2)

-0.4+0.1+0.6

R: 3307 (3) J: 2354 (5) T: 1950 (8)

16 Feb 1995

7531Fredrik SAMUELSSON4 SWE

819

11.19

845

7.13

1664

722

13.90

2386

758

1.95

3144

754

51.33

D1:3898

856

14.95

648

39.17

5402

688

4.25

6090

723

59.03

6813

718

4:34.12

D2:36334754

(11) (3) (6)(15) (3) (8)(3)(9) (5) (5)

(6) (5) (5)(5) (5) (4)(3)(6) (4)

-0.9+1.5-1.1

R: 3147 (6) J: 2291 (7) T: 2093 (5)

25 Apr 1995

7517David HALL5 GBR

874

10.94

734

6.66

1608

623

12.28

2231

758

1.95

2989

985

46.46

D1:3974

816

15.28

583

35.98

5373

746

4.45

6119

631

52.83

6750

767

4:26.65

D2:35434790

(5) (9) (4)(1) (8) (11)(3)(3) (20) (16)

(5) (7) (6)(4) (4) (6)(9)(10) (14)

DB -0.4+2.4+0.6

R: 3442 (1) J: 2238 (9) T: 1837 (10)

15 Apr 1990

7497Aleksandr FROLOV6 RUS

657

11.97

727

6.63

1384

806

15.26

2190

813

2.01

3003

659

53.54

D1:3662

707

16.23

798

46.49

5167

865

4.85

6032

787

63.29

6819

678

4:40.43

D2:38354369

(1) (2) (10)(20) (14) (1)(1)(24) (21) (1)

(8) (4) (1)(14) (12) (10)(8)(22) (15)

-0.8+0.30.0

R: 2701 (14) J: 2405 (1) T: 2391 (1)

29 Jan 1991

7465Vasyl IVANYTSKYI7 UKR

755

11.49

823

7.04

1578

706

13.64

2284

758

1.95

3042

750

51.42

D1:3792

811

15.32

705

41.99

5308

746

4.45

6054

706

57.86

6760

705

4:36.05

D2:36734603

(5) (4) (8)(16) (9) (5)(3)(17) (7) (7)

(7) (6) (4)(7) (9) (7)(5)(13) (8)

-0.8+1.0-1.1

R: 3021 (8) J: 2327 (6) T: 2117 (4)

4 May 1988

7242Pim JEHEE8 NED

814

11.21

893

7.33

1707

588

11.70

2295

679

1.86

2974

796

50.41

D1:3770

845

15.04

625

38.07

5240

716

4.35

5956

583

49.64

6539

703

4:36.46

D2:34724615

(9) (12) (9)(9) (7) (9)(12)(10) (3) (21)

(9) (8) (9)(9) (7) (9)(10)(3) (7)

-0.9+1.8-1.1

R: 3158 (5) J: 2288 (8) T: 1796 (12)

15 Sep 1986

7015Guillaume THIERRY9 MRI

713

11.69

702

6.52

1415

756

14.45

2171

731

1.92

2902

696

52.67

D1:3598

781

15.58

569

35.25

4948

746

4.45

5694

795

63.79

6489

526

5:05.93

D2:34174379

(5) (1) (14)(19) (11) (14)(8)(21) (22) (3)

(10) (9) (10)(16) (11) (12)(15)(21) (18)

-0.4+0.40.0

R: 2716 (13) J: 2179 (10) T: 2120 (3)

23 Jan 1994

6911Pierre JOSEPH-PARFAITE10 FRA

730

11.61

602

6.07

1332

617

12.17

1949

679

1.86

2628

797

50.38

D1:3425

848

15.01

510

32.31

4783

865

4.85

5648

530

46.00

6178

733

4:31.72

D2:34864273

(1) (14) (5)(8) (6) (18)(12)(20) (23) (17)

(12) (12) (8)(19) (15) (16)(20)(23) (22)

-0.9-2.0+0.2

R: 3108 (7) J: 2146 (12) T: 1657 (14)

6 Dec 1995

6910Kevin FANKL11 SWE

761

11.46

809

6.98

1570

613

12.11

2183

679

1.86

2862

804

50.23

D1:3666

730

16.02

575

35.56

4971

688

4.25

5659

615

51.81

6274

636

4:47.18

D2:32444396

(11) (10) (11)(6) (13) (12)(12)(16) (9) (18)

(11) (10) (12)(13) (10) (11)(17)(14) (16)

-0.4+2.0-1.1

R: 2931 (10) J: 2176 (11) T: 1803 (11)

1995

6840Andreas CHRISTODOULOU12 CYP

801

11.27

741

6.69

1542

530

10.74

2072

679

1.86

2751

782

50.72

D1:3533

781

15.58

570

35.30

4884

631

4.05

5515

696

57.24

6211

629

4:48.24

D2:33074314

(15) (6) (13)(12) (11) (13)(12)(11) (19) (22)

(14) (11) (11)(17) (13) (13)(19)(17) (20)

-0.4+3.9-1.1

R: 2993 (9) J: 2051 (14) T: 1796 (12)

31 Mar 1995

6792Panayiótis MÁNTIS13 GRE

834

11.12

767

6.80

1601

654

12.78

2255

653

1.83

2908

785

50.65

D1:3693

586

17.37

547

34.16

4826

631

4.05

5457

702

57.64

6159

633

4:47.70

D2:30994279

(15) (5) (12)(10) (16) (16)(16)(8) (13) (13)

(15) (13) (14)(12) (14) (15)(14)(11) (12)

-0.8-0.6+0.2

R: 2838 (12) J: 2051 (14) T: 1903 (9)

3 Jan 1993

6486Roberto PAOLUZZI14 ITA

709

11.71

746

6.71

1455

502

10.28

1957

653

1.83

2610

705

52.45

D1:3315

694

16.35

551

34.38

4560

688

4.25

5248

470

41.90

5718

768

4:26.47

D2:31714009

(11) (15) (3)(18) (15) (15)(16)(22) (18) (23)

(17) (16) (13)(20) (17) (17)(21)(20) (21)

-0.8+2.20.0

R: 2876 (11) J: 2087 (13) T: 1523 (15)

21 Nov 1990

DNFBen GREGORY GBR

799

11.28

840

7.11

1639

665

12.97

2304

653

1.83

2957

804

50.23

D1:3761

850

15.00

673

40.42

5284

865

4.85

6149

DNS

4611

(1)(6) (5) (7)(16)(12) (6) (10)

(3)(10) (8) (8)(12)(9) (6)

-0.9+1.2+0.2

R: 2453 (15) J: 2358 (4) T: 1338 (17)

5 Apr 1993

DNFIngi Runar KRISTINSSON ISL

793

11.31

753

6.74

1546

686

13.30

2232

552

1.71

2784

743

51.59

D1:3527

584

17.39

722

42.80

4833

716

4.35

5549

547

47.17

6096

DNS

4111

(9) (13)(17) (17) (4)(21)(13) (16) (9)

(13) (15)(18) (16) (14)(18)(16) (13)

-0.8+2.00.0

R: 2120 (17) J: 2021 (16) T: 1955 (6)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Firenze 2015 (15/16 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.40 7.81 16.22 2.18 46.83 13.97 52.02 5.42 70.44

D1:4437
1999

Decathlon

1991 2012 2005
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:4276

4:05.31
2002 1993 2003 2013

2008

2003 2000
R:3522 (1995) J:2713 (2003) T:2497 (2003)

W
Diff

RECORDS

9039WR 2012 8390 2013A. KRAUCHANKA (BLR)MRA. EATON (USA)

28th Multistars 2015 - Trofeo Zerneri Acciai

30 Nov 1992

DNFDarko PESIC MNE

738

11.57

757

6.76

1495

772

14.71

2267

705

1.89

2972

785

50.65

D1:3757

878

14.77

743

43.85

5378

DNS

4635

(10) (1) (3)(10)(19) (15) (2)

(11) (6) (5)(11)(18) (10)

-0.9+3.60.0

R: 2401 (16) J: 1462 (20) T: 1515 (16)

10 May 1994

DNFVincenzo VIGLIOTTI ITA

878

10.92

774

6.83

1652

627

12.34

2279

731

1.92

3010

766

51.06

D1:3776

0

DNF

532

33.39

4308

0

NH

4308

0

NM

4308

DNS

3776

(13) (17)(8)(1) (12) (15)

(18) (18)(8) (19) (18)(7)(8) (9)

+1.0+0.6

R: 1644 (19) J: 1505 (17) T: 1159 (18)

4 May 1995

DNFVincent STAS BEL

845

11.07

854

7.17

1699

704

13.60

2403

627

1.80

3030

809

50.13

D1:3839

DNS(5)(20)(7) (4) (8)

(6)(6)(4) (3)

-0.9+0.2

R: 1654 (18) J: 1481 (19) T: 704 (20)

22 Apr 1993

DNFRazvan George ROMAN ROU

791

11.32

790

6.90

1581

593

11.78

2174

705

1.89

2879

765

51.09

D1:3644

DNS(14)(10)(14) (11) (20)

(15)(16)(12) (17)

+1.0+0.6

R: 1556 (20) J: 1495 (18) T: 593 (23)

31 Jan 1985

DNFBrent NEWDICK NZL

780

11.37

767

6.80

1547

715

13.78

2262

653

1.83

2915

DNS(16)(15) (13) (6)

(13)(15) (11)

-0.6+0.6

R: 780 (22) J: 1420 (21) T: 715 (19)

23 Dec 1989

DNFMarco RIBOLZI ITA

740

11.56

753

6.74

1493

603

11.95

2096

DNS(18) (16) (19)

(19) (19)

+1.2+0.2

R: 740 (23) J: 753 (23) T: 603 (22)

1 Nov 1989

DNFMihail DUDAŠ SRB

861

11.00

811

6.99

1672

DNS(4) (8)

(5)

-0.3+0.6

R: 861 (21) J: 811 (22)

28 Feb 1993

DNFFerry van DIPTEN NED

707

11.72

212

4.04

919

650

12.72

1569

DNS(23) (24) (14)

(24) (24)

+2.8+0.2

R: 707 (24) J: 212 (24) T: 650 (21)

8503Ideal Decathlon 10.92 7.40 15.26 2.01 46.46 14.77 46.49 4.85 63.79 4:25.37
878 910 806 813 985 878 798 865 795 775

1788 2594 3407 D1: 4392 5270 6068 6933 7728 D2: 4111R: 3516 J: 2588 T: 2399
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